To reserve a room at Hotel Indigo Hong Kong Island, please download and complete the reservation form provided below. Once filled out, kindly forward the form to Jessica Lee at Jessica.lee@hotelindigohk.com or contact her at Tel. 852 3926 3822. The hotel team will then process your booking and send the room confirmation directly to you.



Sales Contact: Jessica Lee (Tel. 852 3926 3822) Email: jessica.lee@hotelindigohk.com

RESERVATION FORM - (Revised 3 on 30 May 2024) VE/AME APACC 2024 - During 25 June - 2 July 2024

Guest's particulars

 First Name:(Mr. Ms., Mrs., Dr.)
 Last Name:

Contact Tel. no.:

Email Address: ______(*We will forward hotel confirmation letter via this email**)

	Booking Dates / Flight Details		Airport Pick Up
ROOM TYPE / RATE (Please choose Rate as below)	Arrival (Date & Flight)	Departure (Date & Flight)	Please choose below
Standard King/ Twin Room (320 sq ft / 30 sq m) Room Only Rate at HK\$1430+10%			Yes () No () *Airport Pick-Up service is on the guest account.

Room Benefit:

- Complimentary use of Nespresso coffee machine with capsules ٠
- Complimentary in-room WiFi and free local calls ٠
- Free access to 24-hour Fitness Centre
- Free access to rooftop glass-bottomed infinity pool
- Daily 2 cans of distilled water
- Eligible for IHG One Rewards Points •

Airport Transfer Charges (Additional HK\$300net with Meet & Greet Service)

Limousine 3 seaters with 3 pcs luggage from Hong Kong Int'l Airport to Hotel Indigo Hong Kong Island at **HKD900nett** per car Limousine 6 seaters with 6 pcs luggage from Hong Kong Int'l Airport to Hotel Indigo Hong Kong Island at **HKD1000nett** per car Mode of Credit Card (VISA, MASTER & AE) - The guest needs to present the same card while checking in

*Credit	Card	(Type)
Cieuit	Caru	(Type)

* Credit Card Number: ______*Expiry Date: ______

*Card Holders' Name:

*Card Holder's Signature:

Terms & Conditions

*All reservations must be guaranteed by the guest's credit card.

*All expenses will be settled by the guest's account upon departure.

*Cancellation or amendment needs to be advised by 6 pm, 14 days before arrival; after that, a penalty of the first two nights of accommodation will be charged. (*Official check-in time is at 14:00 hours, and check-out time is at 11:00 hours)

*The above special rate offer is from now on until further notice, and the rate will be subject to change.

Remarks: In case of any disputes, the decision of Hotel Indigo Hong Kong Island shall be final. The room is subject to hotel availability, and the rate is subject to change.

Please email this reservation form to Ejessica.lee@hotelindigohk.com (Jessica Lee Tel. 852 3926 3822)





Standard King (320 sq ft / 32 sq m)

Standard Twin (320 sq ft / 32 sq m)

Premium King (340 sq ft / 32 sq m)

Hotel Indigo Hong Kong Island 246 Queen's Road East, Hong Kong. Tel: +852 3926 3888 Fax: +852 3926 3926 www.hotelindigo.com/hongkong